
Hearing 
Date

Start 
Time

Hearing Type Location Jailing Party Name Cell SO 
Number

Booking Nbr

2/4/2026 2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K RONISHA LANNA 
HARRIS

BOOKF-2 967759 2026-00000391
2025CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K KALI JOSEPHINE 
SHIELDS

BOOKF-2 001081476 2026-00000392
24CF80/23CM
460/25CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K BROOKS BRANDON 
JOHNSON

BOOKH-3 64051 2026-00000393
2026CMAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K BRYANT DEVON LEE BOOKH-7 960574 2026-00000394
2026CFAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ROBERT CHANCE 
LITTLE

BOOKH-7 1049498 2026-00000395
26DTAWOW/26
TRAWOW

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DENARD WEST 
THOMPSON

BOOKH-1 001084418 2026-00000403
2026CFAWOW/
2024MT1834

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K DAKOTA VAN 
MICHAEL FISCUS

BOOKH-7 57266 2026-00000404
22DT213

2:00 PM Arraignment Courtroom K ABRION CHARMAINE 
MCCLENDON

BOOKH-2 538056 2026-00000405
26CFAWOW
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